BATTERY SOLUTIONS
Reliable capacities
for increased security
EverExceed
power your applications
®
Nickel Cadmium Industrial
NICKEL CADMIUM BATTERIES

@5hr Rate
Cell Dimensions (mm) Cell Weight
(Filled) kg
Volume of
Electrolyte (L) Length Width Height
XHP5 5 26 81 163 0.51 0.031
XHP10 10 26 81 163 0.62 0.060
XHP20 20 33 81 245 1.22 0.120
XHP30 30 43 81 266 1.80 0.250
XHP40 40 43 81 266 1.88 0.220
XHP50 50 43 81 266 1.98 0.200
XHP60 60 61 138 266 3.90 0.550
XHP70 70 61 138 266 4.00 0.500
XHP80 80 61 138 266 4.20 0.400
XHP90 90 61 138 266 4.31 0.310
XHP100 100 61 138 266 4.40 0.305
XHP120 120 61 138 266 4.80 0.305
XHP140 140 79 138 362 9.20 1.800
XHP170 170 105 165 350 10.0 1.750
XHP190 190 105 165 350 10.4 1.650
XHP210 210 105 165 350 11.2 1.500
XHP110 110 61 138 266 4.50 0.250
XHP150 150 105 138 362 10.1 1.850
XHP250 250 105 165 350 11.8 1.450
XHP300 300 105 165 350 12.5 1.400
XHP320 320 105 165 350 12.8 1.380
XHP150 150 88 165 350 10.1 1.750
XHP140 140 105 165 350 9.20 1.900
EverExceed EBH Series – High Discharge Rate Type
Cell Type
Nominal Ca-
pacity (Ah)
@5hr Rate
Cell Dimensions (mm) Cell Weight
(Filled) kg
Volume of
Electrolyte (L) Length Width Height
EBH30 30 67 142 227 3.50 0.90
EBH40 40 79 139 291 4.50 1.30
EBH50 50 79 139 291 6.00 1.60
EBH60 60 79 139 362 6.50 1.70
EBH70 70 79 139 362 9.00 1.80
EBH80 80 104 164 345 9.50 2.00
EBH100 100 104 164 345 13.00 3.00
EBH120 120 162 167 343 13.50 3.50
EBH150 150 174 286 348 23.00 5.00
EBH200 200 174 286 348 24.50 5.00
EBH250 250 172 232 410 27.00 5.50
EBH300 300 174 291 505 33.00 6.50
EBH350 350 174 291 505 34.50 7.00
EBH400 400 174 291 505 36.00 7.50
EBH500 500 184 398 562 53.00 15.00
EverExceed EBM Series – Medium Discharge Rate Type
Cell Type
Nominal Ca-
pacity (Ah)
@5hr Rate
Cell Dimensions (mm) Cell Weight
(Filled) kg
Volume of
Electrolyte (L) Length Width Height
EBM30 30 67 142 227 3.50 0.83
EBM40 40 79 139 291 4.50 1.00
EBM50 50 79 139 291 5.00 1.30
EBM60 60 79 139 362 6.00 1.40
EBM75 75 79 139 362 6.50 1.67
EBM85 85 104 164 345 9.00 1.60
EBM100 100 104 164 345 9.30 1.75
EBM120 120 162 167 343 12.5 2.92
EBM150 150 162 167 343 13.5 3.08
EBM200 200 174 286 348 24.5 5.83
EBM250 250 174 286 348 26.0 5.83
EBM300 300 161 176 557 23.0 4.17
EBM350 350 174 291 505 36.0 7.00
EBM400 400 174 291 505 37.0 7.20
EBM500 500 174 291 505 39.0 7.50
EBM600 600 176 390 557 59.0 13.00
EBM700 700 176 390 557 62.0 14.00
EBM800 800 176 390 557 65.0 15.00
EBM90 90 104 164 345 9.15 1.68
Cycling Curve
EverExceed EBL Series – Low Discharge Rate Type
Cell Type
Nominal Ca-
pacity (Ah)
@5hr Rate
Cell Dimensions (mm) Cell Weight
(Filled) kg
Volume of
Electrolyte (L) Length Width Height
EBL10 10 39 85 126 0.66 0.12
EBL22 22 54 145 248 2.30 0.45
EBL30 30 54 145 248 2.50 0.55
EBL40 40 54 145 248 2.70 0.60
EBL45 45 54 145 248 3.00 0.60
EBL50 50 52 135 273 3.20 0.70
EBL60 60 52 135 273 4.10 1.00
EBL70 70 79 139 362 6.00 1.30
EBL80 80 79 139 362 6.00 1.50
EBL100 100 79 139 362 6.50 1.70
EBL125 125 89 139 362 8.50 2.50
EBL150 150 162 167 343 13.0 3.30
EBL200 200 162 167 343 14.0 3.30
EBL250 250 161 176 557 20.0 4.50
EBL300 300 161 176 557 21.5 5.50
EBL350 350 161 176 557 23.0 4.00
EBL400 400 161 176 557 24.5 5.00
EBL500 500 172 290 505 39.0 7.50
EBL600 600 172 290 505 50.0 9.00
EBL700 700 184 398 572 60.0 17.00
EBL800 800 184 398 572 63.0 17.50
EBL900 900 184 398 572 70.0 18.30
EBL1000 1000 184 398 572 73.0 18.30
EBL90 90 79 139 362 6.25 1.60
Other cell types of special requirements also available (Custom
design, not included in the above list), please contact EverExceed
Nickel Cadmium Division for more details.